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Women / 1 / 6 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jane Williams120
Flipside

9.300 9.300 9.4509.400 37.450
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reese Barker121
Flipside

9.200 9.200 9.0509.200 36.650
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Mia Pacifico161
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 8.700 8.6508.500 34.950
3 5 5T 6 3 

3 

Lucie Payne119
Flipside

7.800 9.100 9.3008.500 34.700
13 3 5T 2 4 

4 

Isabella Russell162
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 8.400 8.6008.300 34.600
1T 10T 8T 7 5 

5 

Lily Smith163
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 8.400 8.4008.500 34.000
6T 10T 5T 9T 6 

6 

Mia Sylvester174
All American

8.850 8.500 8.5508.000 33.900
5 8T 10T 8 7T

7T

Samantha Walden277
Flipside

8.500 8.600 8.0008.800 33.900
8T 7T 4 16T 7T

7T

Allie Claire Ables236
Tennessee Twisters

8.900 7.800 8.7508.300 33.750
4 13 8T 5T 8T

8T

Katie Cornelius255
Turners Tumbling

8.200 8.500 8.2008.850 33.750
11 8T 3 13 8T

8T

Chloe Muiford160
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 8.750 8.3008.000 33.750
6T 4 10T 11 8T

8T

Madison Burch253
Turners Tumbling

8.600 8.600 8.3508.000 33.550
7T 7T 10T 10 9 

9 

Analise Peralta165
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 8.450 8.8007.700 33.450
8T 9 12 4 10 

10 

Ryleigh Schoolcraft241
Tennessee Twisters

8.600 8.300 8.1508.350 33.400
7T 11 7 14 11 

11 

Hannah Mary252
Turners Tumbling

8.400 7.600 8.7508.400 33.150
9 14T 6 5T 12 

12 

Sarah Beth Nealey239
Tennessee Twisters

8.700 8.000 8.4007.900 33.000
6T 12 11 9T 13 

13 

Sadie Steinbach173
All American

8.300 8.650 8.2507.400 32.600
10T 6 13 12 14 

14 

Kinley Mireles254
Turners Tumbling

8.700 6.300 8.0008.200 31.200
6T 16 9 16T 15 

15 

Cheyenne Fessler256
Turners Tumbling

8.300 7.000 8.4007.300 31.000
10T 15 14 9T 16 

16 

Sadie Berman171
All American

8.000 7.600 8.1007.000 30.700
12 14T 15 15 17 

17 
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